KV2207 - LADIES' VINTAGE SHORT SLEEVE POLO SHIRT

KV2207 LADIES' VINTAGE SHORT SLEEVE POLO SHIRT

SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)

Pcs./©

Body Length (A)
Chest Width (B)
Sleeve Length (C)

COLORS:

Ash Heather . Night Blue Heather

XS
30
59.50
43
13.50

Slub Grey Heather

30
61.50
46
14

KARIBAN

MAIN FEATURES

220 g/m?

100% cotton (Ash Heather: 98 % cotton / 2 % viscose)

"Vintage" look piqué knit

Ribbed neck

Double herringbone twill taped neck and side slits

Placket with 3 contrasting buttons

Twin needle finish at hem and ribbed cuffs

This product has been specially treated and appears intentionally aged
This manufacturing process results in colour variations between products and makes each
piece unique

No brand label, only size information for easy relabelling

Certified STANDARD 100 by OEKO-TEX®N° CQ1007/7, IFTH

Suggested Decoration:
Embroidery

Certifications:

o

STANDARD
100

Country Of Origin:
Bangladesh

@A X

52024 : p. 239

M L XL 2XL
30 30 30 30
63.50 65.50 67.50 69.50
49 52 55 58
14.50 15 15.50 16

. Vintage Charcoal . Vintage Dark Red

2 Aug 2025 22:06:40

Page 1 of 1



	KV2207 LADIES' VINTAGE SHORT SLEEVE POLO SHIRT
	MAIN FEATURES
	SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)
	COLORS:

