KV2207 LADIES' VINTAGE SHORT SLEEVE POLO SHIRT



KARIBAN

MAIN FEATURES

220 g/m²

100% cotton (Ash Heather: 98 % cotton / 2 % viscose)

"Vintage" look piqué knit

Ribbed neck

Double herringbone twill taped neck and side slits

Placket with 3 contrasting buttons

Twin needle finish at hem and ribbed cuffs

This product has been specially treated and appears intentionally aged

This manufacturing process results in colour variations between products and makes each piece unique

No brand label, only size information for easy relabelling

Certified STANDARD 100 by OEKO-TEX®N° CQ1007/7, IFTH

Suggested Decoration:

Embroidery

Certifications:



Country Of Origin:

Bangladesh



2024 : **p. 239**



SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)

	XS	S	М	L	XL	2XL
Pcs./€	30	30	30	30	30	30
Body Length (A)	59.50	61.50	63.50	65.50	67.50	69.50
Chest Width (B)	43	46	49	52	55	58
Sleeve Length (C)	13.50	14	14.50	15	15.50	16



COLORS:

Ash Heather Night Blue Heather Slub Grey Heather Vintage Dark Red

16 Oct 2025 07:48:11 Page 1 of 1